Kondor Blue Coiled D-Tap to Locking DC 2.5mm Right
Angle Cable
ProdCode: KONDCTAP25LOCKB
Coiled D-Tap to DC 5.5 x 2.5mm Male Barrel Cable - Raven Black
[Download Images] (.zip file)
Features
Coiled D-Tap to DC 5.5 x 2.5mm Male Barrel Cable
Power a monitor, light, or other accessory using an external D-Tap battery
Compatible with solutions from : Decimator, Quasar, Zaxcom, Lectrosonic,
Video Devices, Paralinx, Hollyland, Atomos, Swift, etc...
Power a monitor, light, or other accessory using an external D-Tap battery
One end of the coiled cable features a 5.5 x 2.5mm DC barrel right-angle
connector and the other end features a male D-Tap right-angle connector
The coiled cable can extend from 16" to 50" in length and locks via the screw
connection to compatible accessories to prevent accidental disconnection
Connector 1: 1 x D-Tap Male (Right-Angle)
Connector 2: 1 x DC Barrel Male (Right-Angle)
Barrel Size: 2.5 mm inner, 5.5 mm outer
Cable Length: 16”-50”
Weight: 1.4 oz
                               1 / 2
Need Further Support?
If you have any questions or require additional support regarding this product release,
please do not hesitate to contact us. Our team is here to assist you with any inquiries
or provide further information or marketing collateral as needed.
Contact Us:
Marketing - marketing@holdan.co.uk
Sales - sales@holdan.co.uk
Technical Enquiries - techsales@holdan.co.uk
Request Demo product loans - demo@holdan.co.uk
We value your partnership and are committed to ensuring a successful product launch.
Thank you for your continued support.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2